)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 27,2024, 12:41:52 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0182 Concurrent Resolution, By Hutto
Summary: Endometriosis Awareness Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION DECLARING MARCH 2013 AS ENDOMETRIOSIS AWARENESS MONTH AND URGE
THE GENERAL PUBLIC AND THE MEDICAL COMMUNITY TO TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO RAISE THEIR
AWARENESS ABOUT THIS WIDESPREAD AND OFTEN DEBILITATING DISEASE.

01/08/13
01/08/13
01/31/13
02/04/13
02/06/13
02/07/13

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 113)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 113)
Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 13)
Scrivener's error corrected (Senate Journal-page 10)

Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 27)

Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 12)

Page 1 of 1



