South Carolina Legislature

April 27, 2024, 12:41:52 am

Session 120 - (2013-2014)

S*0182 Concurrent Resolution, By Hutto

Summary: Endometriosis Awareness Month

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION DECLARING MARCH 2013 AS ENDOMETRIOSIS AWARENESS MONTH AND URGE THE GENERAL PUBLIC AND THE MEDICAL COMMUNITY TO TAKE THIS OPPORTUNITY TO RAISE THEIR

AWARENESS ABOUT THIS WIDESPREAD AND OFTEN DEBILITATING DISEASE.

01/08/13	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 113)
01/08/13	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 113)
01/31/13	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/04/13		Scrivener's error corrected (Senate Journal-page 10)
02/06/13	Senate	Adopted, sent to House (Senate Journal-page 27)
02/07/13	House	Introduced, adopted, returned with concurrence (House Journal-page 12)